THE MERN COVENY

MEeEMORIAL TOURNAMENT

TEAM ROSTER & PLAYER INFORMATION

Team Name: Jersey Colour:

Skill Level: Home city plays in:

Captain/Manager: Phone #

Email: Team Trainer:

PLAYERS AGE AS OF HIGHEST LEVEL
(Please print neatly!) TOURNAMENT PLAYED

GOALIE

1.
2
3
4
5.
6
7
8
9

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

I, the undersigned acknowledge that the players name, ages and skill levels to be accurate. | confirm the players,
managers have read and understand the waiver and release of liability disclosure and acknowledge.

Signature of Team Captain Date

Deadlines: Team deposit of $200.00 due February 16, Full Payment due March 8, 2024. Payments and completed
form should be emailed to mertourney@gmail.com.



